G.Guard
www.globestock.co.uk PL:20, issue 08
© Globestock 2020
Item Code Rope
Length
GSE300-10G 10m
GSE300-15G 15m
GSE300-20G 20m
GSE300-25G 25m
Item Code Rope
Length
GSE1000-10G 10m
Item Code Rope
Length
GSE500-10G 10m
GSE500-15G 15m
GSE500-20G 20m
GSE500-24G 24m
Load Arrestors Load Arrestors Load Arrestors
1000kg
MWL
500kg